ERAANPIDNNAT B3 FRANGE BES @LUES 2014 /7 2018

NATIONALE 2@

CHARIIFI

CLUB: AL

Licence

Prénom

Lieu:

TOULON

Date:

Samedi 13 Décembre 2014

1013 GASPARI Nicolas 8410 | F | 78 -88 83 | 95 100 100 183 14,80 DEB 18 |S85
243169 COQUARD Sydney 1088| 67,90 | F [EEM 73 76 76 | 93 98 [PEIZAN 98 174 38,20 REG+4  |S69
w0228 GUY OT Jonathan 1996| 5940 | F | 48 53 56 56 | 69 74 SO 74 130 11,20 DEP+10  |J62
191660 CHEVILLARD Luc 1990 7640 | F | 79 IEZEED 79 | 100 107 QGEENN 107 186 33,20 DEP+16 |77
o556 L AROIX Anthony 1086] 9570 | F | 130 140 JESVLEM 140 | 155 163 170 | 170 310 118,60 NAT+10  |s105

983,0
CLASSEMENT : 3éme 26700 216,00

Licence Prénom
362267 THOMASSIN
169510 K AY SEN
a10069 JULLIEN
20m85 DEMEESTER

182700 HEL OI SE

AN

POIDS

NAT 1

3 arraché. 1

REG +0
DEP + 10
FED + 18
DEP + 18
IRG + 20

CLASSEMENT : 2éme

cel Prénom
176000 L AUGIER

3767117 DESDORDES

386093 BARRAZA

230768 GANDON

194263 BEL LUCCI

arraché.

655,20

Total

Points

245,80

SERIE

IRG + 10
REG +3
DEB 5
FED+25
DEP + 10

CLASSEMENT : 4eme

Licence NOM
326355 GNERUCCI
27412 DEBARROS
49107 DIMANCHE
182 DEBARROS

130685 CLAUX

CLASSEMENT : ler

Secrétaire de Compétition
Elise DUPEYROUX

Arbitre:

ROUGEYRON

97
122
130
125

10180

819,20

189
177
207
230
225

31,40
27,00
51,60
78,20
94,00

198,80

S85
S77
S85
S77
S69

Arbitre:
Claire JOLY

Arbitre:

10280

745,80

Jean Paul BELMAS
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NATIONALE 2@

CLUB: STADE DLIONNAIS

Licence NOM Prénom
a3 Y ANOU KETCHANK E|Jean Baptiste
27BARDIS
357831 GRAILLOT
22151 GVOZDENOVIC

158481 JOUK OV

POIDS

NAT 1

Lieu:

VAULX EN VELIN

3 arraché 1

Date:

ep-jeté

282,20

Samedi 13 Décembre 2014

Total

Points

SERIE

NAT + 18
IRG + 20
REG + 12
FED+0
NAT + 10

CLASSEMENT : ler

CLUB : HF, PEAGEQ!

Licence NOM Prénom

w5205 ROBLES
160056 SCHI PPER
43 BOUSSARDON

2791 JUSTET

12350

786,40

448,60

REG + 6
IRG + 22
REG + 0
DEP+ 1
REG + 14

CLASSEMENT : 4éme

CLUB :
Licence
2105 EFRANC
26818 BONTEM S

155 ANDRIEUX
28460/ CUVILLIER
223568 HAROUTUNIAN

POIDS

3 arraché 1

ep-jeté

10130

759,20

Total

Points

253,80

SERIE

FED + 24
REG + 6
IRG +25
NAT + 8
DEP + 13

11260

219,857
236,515
193,970
235,271
351,007

240,331
220,843
279,120
233,635
285,176

IWF
279,054
234,484
203,387
309,421
228,585

234970
226,284
250,356
292,021
313,226

IWF
372,838
299,523
243,049
269,198
352,543

295,684
254,598
231,240
255,101

IWF
321,409
263,643
296,810
263,301
247,372

CLASSEMENT : 3éme 810,00 316,00
Licence NOM N » 3 3
22820 ARAKELIAN Emin 1993| 76,80 |Arm| 108 113 -118 113 129 133 -140 133 246 92,40 FED + 6 S77
90205 DURGUERIAN Alexandre 1982| 79,30 F | 103 108 112 112 130 135 -140 135 247 88,40 IRG + 22 S85
20928 SARDARY AN Gor 1992| 75,00 F | 108 114 -118 114 135 140 145 145 259 109,00 FED + 19 S77
224929/ Z| TOUNI Fares 1964| 94,40 F | 105 110 113 113 130 -138 -138 130 243 54,20 REG + 23 S105
7145 M ERANCIENNE Loic 1987| 63,80 F 78 82 85 85 95 -100 100 100 185 57,40 REG + 15 S69
1180,0
CLASSEMENT : 2éme 778,60 401,40
Secrétaire de Compétition Arbitre: Arbitre: Arbitre:

Peron Pierre Henri

»mas Pascal

Coleur Julien

Perrier Bernard

310,244
306,018
331,117
276,724
262,221



